:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6509916

May 24, 2023 - 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 203,434 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 503682 - 0.012946630 ETH®
23.37 USD

2 503683 - 0.012885326 ETH®
23.26 USD

3 503684 - 0.012949087 ETH®
23.38 USD

4 503685 - 0.012944390 ETH®
23.37 USD

S 503686 - 0.012902515 ETH®
23.29 USD

6 503687 - 0.012942498 ETH®
23.36 USD

7 503688 - 0.012942702 ETH®
23.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6509916
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/203434
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503682
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503683
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503684
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503685
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503686
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503687
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503688

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

©03689

503690

503693

Validator Id

16228

Amount

- 0.012904133
23.29 USD

- 0.012955118
23.39 USD

- 0.012940038
23.36 USD

- 0.012803279
23.11 USD

- 0.012915218
23.31 USD

- 0.012927558
23.34 USD

- 0.046918115
84.71 USD

- 0.012785266
23.08 USD

- 0.012973867
23.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.034065601
61.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503689
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503690
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503691
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503692
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503693
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503694
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503695
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503696
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/503697
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/16228

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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